Expenditure incentives and expenditure assessment joint

stakeholder forum

Date:

Location:

Time:

Forum chair:

Monday, 29 April 2013
Park Royal at Melbourne Airport

10 am to 12:45 pm — The morning session will be on the interaction between
the expenditure incentives and expenditure assessment guidelines

1:45 pm to 4 pm — The afternoon session will be on the expenditure
incentives guideline

Andrew Reeves

Agenda:
9:30
10:00

10:20

10:45
11:00
11:30
12:45
1:45
3:15
3:30

4:00

Registration
Introductions

AER’s objectives for expenditure incentives and overview of linkages between expenditure
assessment and incentives framework

Morning tea

Presentation on linkages between expenditure assessment and the incentives framework
Discussion of linkages between expenditure assessment and the incentives framework
Lunch

Recap of expenditure incentives issues paper and opportunity for stakeholder feedback
Afternoon tea

Opportunity for stakeholder feedback on the day’s themes
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