

BETTER REGULATION

Expenditure incentives and expenditure assessment joint stakeholder forum

Date: Monday, 29 April 2013

Location: Park Royal at Melbourne Airport

Time: 10 am to 12:45 pm – The morning session will be on the interaction between

the expenditure incentives and expenditure assessment guidelines

1:45 pm to 4 pm - The afternoon session will be on the expenditure

incentives guideline

Forum chair: Andrew Reeves

Agenda:

9:30	Registration
10:00	Introductions
10:20	AER's objectives for expenditure incentives and overview of linkages between expenditure assessment and incentives framework
10:45	Morning tea
11:00	Presentation on linkages between expenditure assessment and the incentives framework
11:30	Discussion of linkages between expenditure assessment and the incentives framework
12:45	Lunch
1:45	Recap of expenditure incentives issues paper and opportunity for stakeholder feedback
3:15	Afternoon tea
3:30	Opportunity for stakeholder feedback on the day's themes
4:00	Close